

260110-11	110V Motor	265359-7	7 feet Rail Set
260110-22	220V Motor	-8'	8 feet Rail Set
260138-11	110V Cumer Head	-9'	9 feet Rail Set
260138-22	220V Cumer Head	-11'	10 feet Rail Set
2601-110	110V Stator	26558N	Rail Guard
2601-220	220V Stator	2657-7	7 feet Rail Steel Belt
2602-110	110V Armature	-8'	8 feet Rail Steel Belt
2602-220	220V Armature	-9'	9 feet Rail Steel Belt
2606	O Ring	-10'	10 feet Rail Steel Belt
2607	Motor Cover	2658-7	7 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2608	Screw For Stator	-8'	8 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2602-110	110V Armature	-8'	8 feet Rail Steel Belt
2602-220	220V Armature	-9'	9 feet Rail Steel Belt
2606	O Ring	-10'	10 feet Rail Steel Belt
2607	Motor Cover	2658-7	7 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2608	Screw For Stator	-8'	8 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2609	Motor Plate	-9'	9 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2611N	Standard	-10'	10 feet Rail Rubber Belt
2611-B	Roller	2660	Screw for Rail
2611-C	Roller Shaft	2662-8'	8 feet Lifter Belt
2613	Screw for Pressure Spring	-10'	10 feet Lifter Belt
261416	4th Lower Blade	2663C-1	110V Cable Set
2614	4th Lower Blade Arm	-2	220V Cable Set
2614-3	3rd Lower Blade	2665	Screw Driver
2615	Lower Blade	2666	Wrench
2616	Screw for Lower Blade	2667	2.5mm Spanner
2617	Screw for 4th Lower Blade	S104	Carbon Brush
2617-3	Screw for 3rd Lower Blade	S105	Cap for Carbon Brush
2618	Balance Iron	S169	Otlier
261922N	Drive Handle Set	S178	Pressure Spring for Lower Blade
2619N	Handle Cover	2032	Rocker
2620	Switch	2032-B	Screw for Rocker
262327	Sharpener	2032-C	Screw Cap
2623	Grinder Collar	2033	Rocker Screw
2624	Spring for Collar	2034-7'	7 feet Rocker Bar
2625	Collar Holder	-8'	8 feet Rocker Bar
2626	Emery Wheel	-9'	9 feet Rocker Bar
2627	Grinder Arm	-10'	10 feet Rocker Bar
2630N	Lock Nut for Knife	2035	Cloth Fixture
2631	Round Knife	123564-11	110v .1 Socket
2633	Knife Guard	123564-12	220v .1 Socket
2633C	Knife Cover	HM0825	Screw M8*25 Nut Cap
2634	Terminal Box	NTM4508	NUT, M5-0.8 Hex
2635-110	110V Counter	NTM610	NUT, M6-1.0 Hex
2635-220	220V Counter	NTM48	NUT, M8-1.25 Hex
2636	Counter Switch	PM0416	Screw M4*16
2638	Cover for Terminal Box	PRM0305	Screw M3*5 Plate Round Cap
		PRM0306	Screw M3*6 Plate Round Cap
		PRM0510	Screw M5*10 Plate Round Cap
263946N-I	Left Clamp Set	PWM15	Washer 5.3*10
263946N-J	Right Clamp Set	PWM16	Washer 6.4*11.5
2639N	A Clamp	PWM18	Washer 8.4*15.5
2640	Lift Belt Catch	RM0408	Screw M4*8 Round Cap
2641	Bar Lifter Roller	RM0508	Screw M5*8 Round Cap
2644-A	Spring for Lift	RM0535	Screw M5*35 Round Cap
2645	Big Screw	RM0615	Screw M6*15 Round Cap
2646	Washer for Big Screw	RM0630	Screw M6*30 Round Cap
264749N	Right Bar Lifter	SM0520	Screw M5*20 Flat Cap
264750N	Left Bar Lifter	SM0620	Screw M6*20 Flat Cap
2647-A	Bar Lifter Plate	SM0630	Screw M6*30 Flat Cap
2647-BL	Left Bar	2661-7'	7 feet Cloth Hold Bar
2647-BR	Right Bar	-8'	8 feet Cloth Hold Bar
2648N	Roller for Lift Belt	-9'	9 feet Cloth Hold Bar
2649	Roller Shaft	-10'	10 feet Cloth Hold Bar
2650	Roller Set	360138-110	110V Long handle Cutter Head
2651	Sustaining Frame Unit	360138-220	220V Long handle Cutter Head
2652-7'	7 feet Sustaining Bar	3601	Long Handle
-8'	8 feet Sustaining Bar	3601N-SP	Spring
-9'	9 feet Sustaining Bar	3601N-C1	Rear Arm
-10'	10 feet Sustaining Bar	3601N-AD	Front Arm
2652-C	Sustaining Bar Ring		

FOR ST-260C & ST-360C MODEL:ER-109







